ade In Taiwan
TT
Maad
PROTECH SYSTEMSPROTECH SYSTEMS
It's the right choice
Product
Brief
EPC-7510

P6
Expandable Multi Function Embedded PC
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
* CPU, AT power, SDRAM, HDD are available as optional items.
Order No. Description
EPC7510-AB Socket 479 + 1 x VGA + 1 x DVI + 1 x PCMCIA + 1 x 1394a + 100W ATX DC power
 + phoenix type 2-pin power connector (black)
EPC-7510-BB Socket 479 Pentium M + 1 x PCMCIA + 1 x 1394a + 1 x VGA/LVDS + 100W ATX power
 + Rackmount kit (bardbone/black)
EPC-7510-C-AB Celeron M ULV 1GHz w/o L2 cache CPU + VGA + 100W ATX power + Rackmount kit (barebone/black)
EPC7510LF-S1-KIT 1 x PCIe expansion module (backplane + chassis)
EPC7510LF-S2-KIT 1 x PCI expansion module (backplane + chassis)
EPC7510LF-S3-KIT 2 x PCI expansion module (backplane + chassis)
EPC7510LF-S4-KIT 3 x PCI expansion module (backplane + chassis)
EPC7510LF-3.5HDD-KIT Hot-plug removable 3.5” SATA HD expansion module.
52-002-05120001 24VDC power adapter output with 2-pin phoenix type connector
INTEL
915GM
ICH6-M